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F Ok 1,563,440 | 100182 200 Ha gk 4 ok 1,563,640
!

10% 1,563,640 | 100182 2,000 Ha g 4 5; 1,565,640
; w | K8

MmOk 1,565,640 | 100182 200 Ha gk g ok 1,565,840
)]

HO = 1,565,840 | 100182 200 HagRing & D; 1,566,040
)3

MmO 1,566,040 | 100182 500 Ha gk 4 E; 1,566,540
)]

EO% 1,566,540 | 100182 200 ®oa g 4 D:: 1,566,740
)3

MmO 1,566,740 | 100182 1,000 Ha g 4 E; 1,567,740
)]

BO%# 1,567,740 | 100192 500 Ha gk 4 D; 1,568,240
)3

i O 1,568,240 | 100192 1,000 #a giaing 4 E; 1,569,240
)]

EO% 1,569,240 | 100192 1,000 HagRang 4 D; 1,570,240
)3

¥ Om 1,570,240 | 100192 500 Ha g s E; 1,570,740
» .M | B4

MOt 1,570,740 | 100192 500 TR E X Oz 1,571,240
)3

BOY 1571240 | 100192 | 2,000 | % ideink 4 5; 1,573,240

£t O% 1,573,240 | 100192 2,000 Ha gk 4 b 1,575,240
¥

O 1,575,240 | 100192 1,000 Hagining 4 5; 1,576,240
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20}y 1,576,240 | 100192 6, 000 ¥ g & b 1,582,240
El

O 1,582,240 | 100195 3,000 g & 5;‘ 1,585,240
| B8

%O 1,585,240 | 100202 600 g gning 4 b 1,585,840
El

2O 1,585,840 | 100202 1,000 HagRing & D; 1,586,840
A3}

503 1,586,840 | 100202 600 Hading 4 E; 1,587,440
El

#HO® 1587,440 | 100202 500 | Eadminde| = 1,587,940
. s | B

i 1,587,940 | 100206 3,000 ¥ g & O 1,590,940
¥

20z 1,590,940 | 100206 1,000 HagRing & D; 1,591,940
A3}

O % 1,591,940 | 100206 1,000 ¥ g & E; 1,592,940
¥

2 O 1,592,940 | 100206 1,000 R R Df; 1,593,940
. s | B8

+0O% 1,593,940 | 100206 1,000 e gmang 4 = 1,594,940

07% &3 31, 500 200190 37,000 37,000 £ #7151 B 1,557,940

* O 1,557,940 | 100212 200 R ijw' 4] HL 1,558,140

10> 1,558,140 | 100212 2,000 ¥ fnni [ B 1,560,140

Ok 1,560,140 | 100212 200 Fa g 4 Ei‘ 1,560,340
. [ E&

#O = 1,560,340 | 100212 200 HagRing 4 Oz 1,560,540
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el 1,560,540 | 100212 200 sadaind e | 50 1,560,740
!

MO 1560.740| 100212 1,000 |#agming s 5;‘; 1,561,740
‘ | B4

= 1,561,740 100212 500 Hapming 2 Oz 1,562,240
)]

RO% 1562,240 | 100217 500 gagnpis| oo 1,562,740
A3}

2O} 1,562,740 | 100217 6,000 |H =i 4 E; 1,568,740
)]

tO% 1,568,740 | 100217 2,000 R R D; 1,570,740
A3}

2O% 1,570,740 | 100217 1,000 | iemank 2 E; 1571740
)]

4 O 1,571,740 | 100221 600 N g 4 D; 1,572,340
A3}

5O 1,572,340 100221 1000 |®admink s E; 1,573,340
)]

#HO 1,573,340 | 100221 500 gadnpgs| 5 1,573,840
A3}

3O 1,573,840 | 100221 500 s man g 4 E; 1,574,340

5O% 1574340 | 100221 00 |#adnieie| B- 1,574,940
¥

MO 1574940 | 100221 500 | sagiind & 5; 1,575,440

TIOES 1,575,440 100221 2,000 HaFRing & E§ 1,577,440
] ‘ . | E&

w=O8 1,577,440 100221 1,000 Hagming & O3 1,578,440
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0% 1,578,440 | 100229 1,000 ¥ g & E;’*“ 1,579,440
FO #% 1,579,440 | 100229 1,000 g s 5’*;* 1,580,440
mO# 1,580,440 | 100235 1,000 Ea g s Ei\ 1,581,440
QL 1,581,440 | 100239 1,000 $a g g D";‘ 1,582,440
i Ofe 1,582,440 | 100239 1,000 ¥ g & Ei‘ 1,583,440
MmO 1,583,440 | 100239 2,000 ¥aagming & D§ 1,585,440
2 OpF 1,585,440 | 100239 4,000 ¥ gnang 4 Ei‘ 1,589,440
ROZAMBE | 1580440| 100239 | 12,000 |maitesink k| M- 1,601,440
& Oz
EOL 1,601,440 | 100243 36,000 |#adainkd E;“* 1,637,440
087 &3+ 79, 500 200223 37,000 37,000 £ 187 154 ik & 1,600,440
F® O 1,600,440 | 100246 200 Fa g 4 D‘i 1,600,640
10% 1,600,640 | 100246 2,000 g g & 5? 1,602,640
Ok 1,602,640 | 100246 200 g g 4 E§ 1,602,840
#O= 1,602,840 | 100246 200 g & 5? 1,603,040
O= 1,603,040 | 100246 500 Hagmng 4 E§ 1,603,540
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EOZ 1,603,540 | 100246 200 ¥ g & b 1,603,740
El
MO 1603740 | 100246 1,000 |#agming s 5;‘; 1,604,740
t O 1,604,740 | 100252 2,000 ¥ g & O3 1,606,740
El
EO% 1,606,740 | 100252 1,000 e B g 4 D; 1,607,740
A3}
208 1,607,740 | 100252 1,000 B R 4 E; 1,608,740
El
BO%# 1,608,740 | 100252 500 g & D; 1,609,240
A3}
ROFR 1,609,240 | 100253 144,000 | d#min% 4 E; 1,753,240
¥
10WAEE 1,753,240 | 100253 108,000 | %3 :faizn% & 1,861,240
+Om 1,861,240 | 100256 500 ¥ g & ok 1,861,740
¥
m Ot 1,861,740 | 100256 500 Ha g 4 D‘? 1,862,240
A3}
0% 1,862,240 | 100256 1,000 |gadmingk E; 1,863,240
- ol -{
mO# 1,863,240 | 100256 2,000 ¥ g Oz 1,865,240
¥
#0OK 1,865,240 | 100256 6, 000 g & 5;‘ 1,871,240
* po g 3 -{
PO # 1,871,240 | 100262 1,000 g g 4 O3 1,872,240
. ~ WL
5O % 1,872,240 | 100083 600 ¥ ik & Dz 1,872,840
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L
HO® 1,872,840 | 100168 500 [Eaaeds| S 1873340
!
=0z 1,873,340 | 100168 500 Ha g 4 5; 1,873,840
| K8
O % 1,873,840 | 100168 1,500 HagRing 4 Oz 1,875,340
)]
4 Of 1,875,340 | 100168 600 HagRing & D; 1,875,940
097 &3+ 275, 500 200132 37,000 37,000 A 198 154 Bk & 1,838,940
FzEa 386, 500 111,000 1,838,940




